www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV0.2 032620241 | 6 *LUMINII RESERVES THE RIGHTS TO CHANGE SPECIFICATION & INSTRUCTION WITHOUT NOTICE
Stenos Trimless 12” Linear Downlight Dynamic White Micro Optic Family
Ordering Code | Directional Module
MODEL LENGTH CCT OUTPUT OPTIC FINISH
- - - - -
SLD - Stenos
Trimless
Linear
Downlight
12 - 12.36” 18K35K - 1800K to
3500K
DWSO - Standard1 15
LV15
LV30
LV60
WW
LU
EL
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
15° Optic
15° Louver2
30° Louver and Optic2
60° Louver and Optic2
Wall Wash Optic
15° Bullseye Louver3
15°x 45° Elliptical Lens4
BK - Black
1 - Standard Output fixture is IC rated and does not require a housing or pan.
2 - LV Louvers reduce glare while maintaining 90% of CBCP.
3 - LU Bullseye Louver reduces glare while maintaining 75% of CBCP. Use a 0.35 multiplier for lumen output. Only available in BK Black.
4 - Use a 0.8 multiplier for lumen output with EL Elliptical Lens. Only available in BK Black.
Ordering Code | Accessories
MODEL ACCESSORY LENGTH FINISH
- - -
SAC - Stenos
Accessory
LV15
LV30
LV60
WW
LU
EL
-
-
-
-
-
-
15°Louver
30° Louver and Optic
60° Louver and Optic
Wall Wash Optic1
15° Bullseye Louver1
15°x 45° Elliptical Lens1
12 - 12.36” BK
WH
-
-
Black
White
1 - Wall Wash Optic, LU Bullseye Louver, and EL Elliptical Lens only available in BK Black.
Black Painted White Painted
Finish Options
Technical Information
Product Dimensions
OUTPUT SO
OPTIC 15 LV15 LV30 LV60 WW